Overall,  the  programme  proved  to  be  highly  informative  and  beneficial,  equipping  participants  with
foundational knowledge of the securities market and mutual fund investments while promoting responsible and
informed investing practices. There were 137 (one hundred thirty seven) active participants in the seminar to
make the event grand success.